



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		16792A 1	PUMP ASSEMBLY, POWER STEE	1		
2	16	41877	STUD, POWER STEERING PUM	1		
3	36	95805	CAP, POWER STEERING PUMF	1		
4		14459	PULLEY, POWER STEERING PUF	1		
5	12	34567	WASHER, PUMP STUD (BRACE	2		
6	11	90517	NUT, MOUNTING STUD	2		
7		14674	SCREW, PUMP MOUNTING	1		
8	10	40062171	SCREW, PUMP MOUNTING BRA	1		
9	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, BRACE SCREW	1		
10	57	94289	V-BELT, POWER STEERING PUM	1		
11	32	98494	HOSE, PRESSURE (FITTINGS ON	1		
12	25	89879	"O" RING, PRESSURE HOSE EI	1		
13	32	98843 39	HOSE, RETURN (FITTINGS ON O	1		
14	32	52519 14	HOSE, PUMP TO OIL COOLER	1		
15	54	18076 1	CLAMP, HOSE ATTACHING	3		
16		57436	BRACKET, PUMP MOUNTING	1		
17	10	29198	BOLT (5/16" X 7/8")	1		
18	12	26168	FLATWASHER (5/16")	2		
19	23	90523	SPACER	1		
20	10	37269	BOLT, BRACKET TO BLOCK (7/16	2		
20	10	64900	BOLT (3/8" X 2")	1		
21	13	32993	LOCKWASHER (7/16")	2		
21	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8")	1		
22	12	22248	FLATWASHER (7/16")	2		
22	12	20553	FLATWASHER (3/8")	1		
23		63832A 1	OIL COOLER	1		
24	22	47625	ELBOW	2		
25	22	70682	FITTING	2		
26	54	32780	CLAMP	2		
27		14824	BRACKET	1		
28	10	68101	SCREW	2		
29	12	46132	WASHER	2		
30		65970	BRACKET	1		
31	10	41408	SCREW	1		
32	10	98261	SCREW	1		
33	13	35048	LOCKWASHER	1		
34	12	20553	WASHER	1		